32 Prova do XI Troféu CCD Tranquilidade
Tranquilidade Euroindy 0,910 Km ._._.
Treinos 07-05-2011 08:53. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:15.102 +8.883 10:46:58.202 12 1:18.172 +7.191 10:41:20.139
(1) Tsutsuma 18 1:10.903 +4.684 10:48:09.105 13 1:19.466 +8.485 10:42:39.605
1 1:24.082 +19.961 10:24:59.968 19 1:11.045 +4.826 10:49:20.150 14 1:18.937 +7.956 10:43:58.542
2 1:20.622 +16.501 10:26:20.590 20 1:12.424 +6.205 10:50:32.574 15 1:16.876 +5.895 10:45:15.418
3 1:24.270 +20.149 10:27:44.860 21 1:09.215 +2.996 10:51:41.789 16 1:14.625 +3.644 10:46:30.043
4 1:24.774 +20.653 10:29:09.634 22 1:06.219 | - 10:52:48.008 17 1:14.405 +3.424 10:47:44.448
5 1:21.739 +17.618 10:30:31.373 18 1:13.410 +2.429 10:48:57.858
6 1:22.341 +18.220 10:31:53.714 (5) Drink Team 19 1:11.713 +0.732 10:50:09.571
7 1:19.651 +15.530 10:33:13.365 1 1:38.734 +29.133 10:23:46.109 20 1:10.981 - 10:51:20.552
8 1:27.048 +22.927 10:34:40.413 2 1:30.070 +20.469 10:25:16.179 21 1:14.012 +3.031 10:52:34.564
9 1:18.690 +14.569 10:35:59.103 3 1:26.730 +17.129 10:26:42.909
10 1:19.800 +15.679 10:37:18.903 4 1:27.042 +17.441 10:28:09.951 (6) 100 Stress
11 1:46.201 +42.080 10:39:05.104 5 1:29.605 +20.004 10:29:39.556 1 1:29.686 +16.992 10:24:07.511
12 1:22.644 +18.523 10:40:27.748 6 1:29.454 +19.853 10:31:09.010 2 1:21.572 +8.878 10:25:29.083
13 1:20.908 +16.787 10:41:48.656 7 1:27.520 +17.919 10:32:36.530 3 1:22.608 +9.914 10:26:51.691
14 1:18.313 +14.192 10:43:06.969 8 1:42.648 +33.047 10:34:19.178 4 1:25.091 +12.397 10:28:16.782
15 1:18.246 +14.125 10:44:25.215 9 1:27.945 +18.344 10:35:47.123 5 1:30.054 +17.360 10:29:46.836
16 1:17.396 +13.275 10:45:42.611 10 1:22.811 +13.210 10:37:09.934 6 1:26.042 +13.348 10:31:12.878
17 1:14.672 +10.551 10:46:57.283 11 1:21.168 +11.567 10:38:31.102 7 1:32.882 +20.188 10:32:45.760
18 1:09.785 +5.664 10:48:07.068 12 1:19.697 +10.096 10:39:50.799 8 1:28.418 +15.724 10:34:14.178
19 1:08.433 +4.312 10:49:15.501 13 1:19.503 +9.902 10:41:10.302 9 1:26.711 +14.017 10:35:40.889
20 1:09.811 +5.690 10:50:25.312 14 1:18.448 +8.847 10:42:28.750 10 1:24.683 +11.989 10:37:05.572
21 1:06.305 +2.184 10:51:31.617 15 1:15.124 +5.523 10:43:43.874 11 1:47.312 +34.618 10:38:52.884
22 1:04.121 - 10:52:35.738 16 1:30.463 +20.862 10:45:14.337 12 1:28.095 +15.401 10:40:20.979
17 1:20.384 +10.783 10:46:34.721 13 1:24.278 +11.584 10:41:45.257
(7) Tenrinhos 18 1:12.234 +2.633 10:47:46.955 14 1:20.683 +7.989 10:43:05.940
1 1:25.889 +21.253 10:25:04.264 19 1:23.295 +13.694 10:49:10.250 15 1:19.078 +6.384 10:44:25.018
2 1:21.377 +16.741 10:26:25.641 20 1:12.150 +2.549 10:50:22.400 16 1:17.325 +4.631 10:45:42.343
3 1:24.739 +20.103  10:27:50.380 21 1:09.601 | - 10:51:32.001 17 1:15.100 +2.406  10:46:57.443
4 1:24.313 +19.677 10:29:14.693 22 1:09.778 +0.177 10:52:41.779 18 1:16.750 +4.056 10:48:14.193
5 1:21.286 +16.650 10:30:35.979 19 1:12.931 +0.237 10:49:27.124
6 1:21.252 +16.616 10:31:57.231 (4) Rs Kart 20 1:12.694 - 10:50:39.818
7 1:20.140 +15.504 10:33:17.371 1 1:28.459 +17.826 10:24:55.968 21 1:16.428 +3.734 10:51:56.246
8 1:19.674 +15.038 10:34:37.045 2 1:27.499 +16.866 10:26:23.467 22 1:13.844 +1.150 10:53:10.090
9 1:18.718 +14.082 10:35:55.763 3 1:25.655 +15.022 10:27:49.122
10 1:19.917 +15.281 10:37:15.680 4 1:29.676 +19.043 10:29:18.798 (8) Kartoons
11 1:21.249 +16.613 10:38:36.929 5 1:25.722 +15.089 10:30:44.520 1 1:31.026 +11.937 10:25:16.330
12 1:18.515 +13.879 10:39:55.444 6 1:24.859 +14.226 10:32:09.379 2 1:32.373 +13.284 10:26:48.703
13 1:17.827 +13.191 10:41:13.271 7 1:26.360 +15.727 10:33:35.739 3 1:33.698 +14.609 10:28:22.401
14 1:16.576 +11.940 10:42:29.847 8 1:24.338 +13.705 10:35:00.077 4 1:34.185 +15.096 10:29:56.586
15 1:39.949 +35.313 10:44:09.796 9 1:23.378 +12.745 10:36:23.455 5 1:30.774 +11.685 10:31:27.360
16 1:17.555 +12.919 10:45:27.351 10 1:24.734 +14.101 10:37:48.189 6 1:28.146 +9.057 10:32:55.506
17 1:32.781 +28.145 10:47:00.132 11 1:58.558 +47.925 10:39:46.747 7 1:26.573 +7.484 10:34:22.079
18 1:10.535 +5.899 10:48:10.667 12 1:26.687 +16.054 10:41:13.434 8 1:27.277 +8.188 10:35:49.356
19 1:08.609 +3.973 10:49:19.276 13 1:21.278 +10.645 10:42:34.712 9 1:26.106 +7.017 10:37:15.462
20 1:08.021 +3.385 10:50:27.297 14 1:17.366 +6.733 10:43:52.078 10 2:56.468 +1:37.379 10:40:11.930
21 1:05.705 +1.069 10:51:33.002 15 1:15.993 +5.360 10:45:08.071 11 1:36.505 +17.416 10:41:48.435
22 1:04.636 - 10:52:37.638 16 1:16.639 +6.006 10:46:24.710 12 1:33.395 +14.306 10:43:21.830
17 1:19.881 +9.248 10:47:44.591 13 1:29.510 +10.421 10:44:51.340
(3) Koiotes 18 1:15.230 +4.597 10:48:59.821 14 1:27.923 +8.834 10:46:19.263
1 1:29.927 +23.708 10:25:01.923 19 1:10.633 | - 10:50:10.454 15 1:24.963 +5.874 10:47:44.226
2 1:22.634 +16.415 10:26:24.557 20 1:10.638 +0.005 10:51:21.092 16 1:29.779 +10.690 10:49:14.005
3 1:25.471 +19.252 10:27:50.028 21 1:13.000 +2.367 10:52:34.092 17 1:23.094 +4.005 10:50:37.099
4 1:27.679 +21.460 10:29:17.707 18 1:21.927 +2.838 10:51:59.026
5 1:23.253 +17.034 10:30:40.960 (2) Top Gun 19 1:19.089 - 10:53:18.115
6 1:23.744 +17.525 10:32:04.704 1 1:30.454 +19.473 10:25:08.288
7 1:22.493 +16.274 10:33:27.197 2 1:27.557 +16.576 10:26:35.845
8 1:21.384 +15.165 10:34:48.581 3 1:31.264 +20.283 10:28:07.109
9 1:20.638 +14.419 10:36:09.219 4 1:31.770 +20.789 10:29:38.879
10 1:21.754 +15.535 10:37:30.973 5 1:29.634 +18.653 10:31:08.513
11 1:43.038 +36.819 10:39:14.011 6 1:26.543 +15.562 10:32:35.056
12 1:25.331 +19.112 10:40:39.342 7 1:26.951 +15.970 10:34:02.007
13 1:18.564 +12.345 10:41:57.906 8 1:25.791 +14.810 10:35:27.798
14 1:17.142 +10.923 10:43:15.048 9 1:24.955 +13.974 10:36:52.753
15 1:14.679 +8.460 10:44:29.727 10 1:44.899 +33.918 10:38:37.652
16 1:13.373 +7.154 10:45:43.100 11 1:24.315 +13.334 10:40:01.967
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